MOSA ELECTRONICS MS6313
Stereo Audio DAC
- 1 -                            www.mosanalog.com.tw
FEATURES
‧ Excellent Power Supply Rejection Ratio(PSRR)    ‧Easy application :
‧ Voltage Output                                 Operation range: 2.7V~5.5V
‧ Space saving package(SOP8)                      Output and bias current are proportional to supply voltage
‧ Low power consumption                          integrated current-to-voltage converter

0.05
0.05
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Part number Packagin
8-Pin SOP MS6313ASTR MS6313
8-Pin SOP MS6313ASU MS6313
8-Pin SOP (lead free) MS6313ASGTR MS6313
8-Pin SOP (lead free) MS6313ASGU MS6313
Dimension in mm Dimension in inch Symbol Min Max Min Max
A 1.35 1.75 0.0532 0.0688
A1 0.10 0.25 0.0040 0.0098
B 0.33 0.51 0.013 0.020